The MILTONIAN Capital Autocross Challenge
Round 11 Results
Marina Airport July 30, 2016

Indexed Best Ranking Ranking
# Driver Car Hometown Sponsor Class Index Time 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th | Time OA Ind
Modified
1 Matt Ellam 38 Cheetah San Jose BM 0.966 27.657 28.630 28.630 DNF 28.794 1 29.794 28.839 29.839 28.876 28.876 28.630 1 4
2 Zach Kiesel 94 FS00 Poway FM 0.926 28.356 31.307 31.307 30.622 30.622 30.764 30.764 30.211 34.211 31.057 31.057 30.622 2 5
3 Steven Goldine 184 Caterham Santa Cruz Dave, BigWheels.net DM 0.919 29.585 32.942 33.942 32.193 32.193 32.722 32.722 32.145 33.145 32.738 32.738 32.193 3 15
Mike Maier Inc., Spencer Motorsports, La
4 Jesus Villarreal 99 Europa Mexicana EM 0.920 30.642 35.028 35.028 34.446 34.446 33.943 33.943 33.547 33.547 33.306 33.306 33.306 4 43
5 Bill Charron 9 914-4 San Juan Batista EM 0.920 31.813 35.984 35.984 34.579 34.579 DNF 34.589 34.589 34.683 34.683 34.579 9 68
Dave, BigWheels.net/ Villarsal
6 Dave Henry 84 Caterham San Jose Restorations DM 0.919 32.670( 36.517 36.517| 36.082 36.082( 35.751 1 36.751| 36.628 36.628( 35.549 35.549 35.549 26 77
Rancho Motorsports, Newton Bros Tire
7 Steve Petro 68 Buggy Seaside Empire EM 0.920 33.174( 37.807 37.807| 36.451 36.451| 36.021 3  39.021| 36.639 36.639( 36.059 36.059 36.059 32 80
Jeff Kiesel 143 Turbo Sprite Poway Kiesel Guitars EM 0.920 31.318 32.318| 31.030 31.030( 30.688 2 32688 30.750 31.750( 31.190 31.190 WRG WRG
Shawn Kiesel 43 Turbo Sprite Poway Kiesel Guitars EM 0.920 31.881 31.881 32.502 2 34.502 32.183 1 33.183 32.202 32.202 32.609 2 34.609 WRG WRG
C Prepared - Index 0.868
Mike Maier Inc. K&N, JRI, Lucus Oil,
1 Mike Maier 136 Shelby GT350 Livermore Wilwood CcpP 0.868 29.528 34.019 34.019 33.075 1 34.075 DNR DNR DNR 34.019 6 14
2 Frank Stagnaro 36 Shelby GT350 Petaluma Mike Maier Inc CP 0.868 30.781 35.231 37.231 34.462 1 35.462 DNR DNR DNR 35.462 24 47
Prepared 1
1 Tom Exley 25 RX7 Rohnert Park XP 0.907 31.196 35.170 35.170 34.395 34.395 33.392 2 35.392 32.670 34.670 33.327 3 36.327 34.395 7 60
B Prepared - Index 0.883
1 Bob Taylor 60 Corvette Salinas T.P. Racing BP 0.883 33.427 40.987 40.987 38.742 38.742 37.856 37.856 38.617 38.617 68.602 68.602 37.856 72 85
B Street Prepared Vintage Ladies - Index 0.861
1 Sharon Alvarez 65 Corvette San Ramon BSPV 0.861 32.498 47.790 47.790 39.509 39.509 DNF 38.840 38.840 37.745 37.745 37.745 68 75
B Street Prepared Vintage - Index 0.861
1 John Alvarez 65 Corvette San Ramon BSPV 0.861 31.581 DNF 38.670 1 39.670 37.489 37.489 37.254 39.254 36.679 36.679 36.679 46 65
2 Bruce Fasnacht 8 Corvette Salinas BSPV 0.861 34.375 DNF 52.449 52.449 39.924 39.924 40.712 40.712 40.105 40.105 39.924 81 87
CAM-C - Index 0.835
1 Jake Obinski 43 Mustang Menlo Park CAM-C 0.835 30.181 37.156 37.156 36.545 1 37.545 36.145 36.145 DNF 36.441 36.441 36.145 37 26
2 Shawn Boone 21 Trans Am CAM-C 0.835 30.270 37.535 37.535 DNF 36.252 36.252 36.190 38.190 36.429 36.429 36.252 39 29
3 Many Ruiz 431 Mustang Santa Clara CAM-C 0.835 30.559 37.343 38.343 36.847 36.847 36.626 36.626 36.788 37.788 36.598 36.598 36.598 44 39
4 Maury Green 69 Mustang GT Pleasanton SSA CAM-C 0.835 32.624| 39.978 39.978| 39.071 39.071 DNF| 39.189 40.189| 39.528 1  40.528 39.071 79 76
CAM-T - Index 0.830
1 Curt Hill 54 Blazer CAM-T 0.830 30.385 DNF 39.825 1 40.825 38.742 38.742 36.608 36.608 37.658 37.658 36.608 45 32
2 Todd Lilly 167 GTO San Jose Blaine Fabrications CAM-T 0.830 30.849 37.167 37.167 38.740 2 40.740 38.421 38.421 37.716 37.716 37.928 37.928 37.167 60 48
3 Michael Erickson 75 Chevelle Carmel Spectre, Willwood, Global West CAM-T 0.830 30.983 37.856 37.856 37.362 37.362 37.329 37.329 37.236 39.236 37.694 37.694 37.329 64 52
4 Nick Relampagos 28 Camaro Castro Valley CAM-T 0.830 31.725 39.678 40.678 38.601 DNF 38.223 38.223 DNF 38.815 38.815 38.223 75 67
5 Jason Anthony 709 Mustang SSF CAM-T 0.830 33.261 40.074 40.074| 40.314 40.314 41.026 41.026 40.261 40.261 40.136 1 41.136 40.074 82 81
6 Kevin Stearns 2 Trans Am Gilroy Pacific Fab/Tilden Motorsports CAM-T 0.830 35.082 44.553 44.553 42.268 42.268 42117 1 43.117 42.569 42.569 42.529 42.529 42.268 86 90
Hugo Santana 711 Camaro San Bruno CAM-T 0.830 0.000 DNW DNW DNW DNW DNW
Roland Glenn 718 Camaro Prundale Me, Myself, and | CAM-T 0.830 0.000 DNW DNW DNW DNW DNW
Riley Glenn 717 Camaro Royal Oaks CAM-T 0.830 0.000 DNW DNW DNW DNW DNW
CAM-S Ladies -Index 0.845
1 Ingrid Ansell 21 Corvette Elk Grove Mike Maier Inc CAM-S 0.845 34.015( 46.218 46.218| 45.211 45.211) 43.848 43.848| 38.254 40.254| 43.002 43.002 40.254 84 86
CAM-S-Index 0.845
1 Sean Breeze 189 Corvette Penryn Hi Tech Trans. CAM-S 0.845 29.739 36.772 40.772 35.701 35.701 35.811 35.811 35.354 35.354 35.194 35.194 35.194 16 17
2 Chris Cox 89 Corvette Morgan Hill Sean Breese & Jeannine CAM-S 0.845 30.276 38.225 40.225 36.937 1 37.937 36.476 36.476 35.829 35.829 35.149 3 38.149 35.829 28 30
3 Bryan Stewart 3 206 Mike Maier Inc. CAM-S 0.845 30.499 36.193 37.193 36.531 36.531 35.602 1 36.602 36.093 36.093 DNF 36.093 34 35
4 Ken Mitchell 77 Corvette Plumas Lake Mike Maier Inc. CAM-S 0.845 30.515 36.145 36.145 35.597 2 37.597 36.354 1 37.354 36.112 36.112 DNR 36.112 36 37
Falken, JRI, Maxima Oils, K&N, Black
5 Brian Hobaugh 1614 Corvette San Ramon Widow, Willwood CAM-S 0.845 31.004( 37.568 39.568| 36.487 1 37.487| 37.315 1 38315 36.691 36.691 DNR 36.691 48 54
Falken, JRI, Maxima Oils, K&N, Black
6 Steve Hobaugh 614 Corvette Danville Widow, Willwood CAM-S 0.845 31.933( 40.256 40.256| 38.813 38.813| 38.279 1  39.279 38.141 38.141( 37.791 37.791 37.791 70 69
7 Mike Ansell 21 Corvette Elk Grove Mike Maier Inc. CAM-S 0.845 32.386 38.468 39.468 38.441 1 39.441 38.327 38.327 DNR DNR 38.327 77 74
O Street Prepared - Index 0.880
1 Steve Lima 171 Corvette La Selva Beach osp 0.880 31.710( 37.014 38.014| 36.034 36.034| 35.730 2  37.730 35.257 37.257( 35.850 1 36.850 36.034 31 66
2 Wayne Overbeck 8 Fiesta Santa Cruz osp 0.880 32.845( 38.540 38.540| 37.324 37.324 DNF DNR DNR 37.324 63 78
Cyrus Kliewer 792 2407 Morgan Hill OSP 0.880 44.032 44.032 41.426 41.426 39.675 39.675 39.117 39.117 38.740 38.740 WRG WRG
Street Prepared Ladies
1 Tara Shapawal 187 GT3 RS San Jose SSP 0.872 30.548( 35.657 35.657| 35.782 35782 35.420 35.420| 35.032 35.032( 35.072 35.072 35.032 12 38
Allison Quiring 713 996 Santa Clara SSP 0.872 41.289 41.289 40927 1 41.927 40.455 1 41.455 39.945 40.945 40.837 1 41.837 WRG WRG



Street Prepared 1

1 Steve Lau 87 GT3 RS San Jose SSP 0.872 29.264 34.446 34.446 33.897 36.897 34.112 34.112 DNF 33.560 33.560 33.560 5 9
2 Jeff Eikenberry 555 706 King City My wife Joyce SSP 0.872 31.318 37.933 38.933 36.674 36.674 36.736 37.736 35.915 35.915 36.129 36.129 35.915 29 61
3 Joe Weinstein 981 GT4 SSP 0.872 31.564 38.281 38.281 37.085 37.085 36.677 36.677 36.197 36.197 DNR 36.197 38 64
4 Tosh Yumae 79 GT3 Oakland SSP 0.872 32.157 36.890 36.890 36.877 36.877 37.604 37.604 36.086 37.086 36.986 36.986 36.877 51 71
5 Larry Basegio 615 Corvette Soquel SSP 0.872 32.329 38.864 38.864 38.203 38.203 37.074 37.074 37.284 37.284 37.464 38.464 37.074 54 73
6 Rich Rossmassler 74 3702 Los Gatos SSP 0.872 33.399 40.583 40.583 42.018 42.018 39.288 39.288 38.522 38.522 38.302 38.302 38.302 76 83
Dan Martin 713 996 Santa Clara ASP 0.865 40.011 40.011| 37.269 38.269| 39.767 39.767| 38.850 38.850| 38.458 38.458 WRG WRG
Street Prepared 2
1 Micah McElravy 31 Miata Pescadero csp 0.867 30.200 39.368 41.368 36.589 36.589 36.333 36.333 35.109 36.109 34.833 34.833 34.833 11 28
2 Kevin Kluge 36 MX 5 Los Altos csp 0.867 30.722 37.505 38.505 36.580 36.580 35.853 35.853 35.738 35.738 35.435 35.435 35.435 23 45
3 Don Ebaugh 60 Civic SI Campbell DSP 0.855 33.404| 40.523 40.523| 39.587 39.587| 39.069 39.069 DNR DNR|  39.069 78 84
Street Modified
1 Isaac Acks 71 Mitsubishi Evo IX  Campbell RBMS Autocare, Speed Element SM 0.875 30.998 35.623 35.623 35.258 36.258 34.671 35.671 DNF 35.426 35.426 35.426 21 53
2 Taylor Chase 602 240SX San Luis Obispo SM 0.875 32.120| 38.834 38.834| 37.585 37.585| 37.240 38.240| 36.708 36.708| 37.965 37.965 36.708 49 70
Street Ladies
2 Youmna Zalzal 125 $2000 San Jose BS 0.826 30.597| 37.384 37.384| 37.833 38.833| 37.352 37.352| 36.905 37.905| 37.042 37.042 37.042 53 42
Street 1
1 Scott Fraser 1 GT3 San Jose SS 0.835 28.852 35.883 36.883 35.108 35.108 34.819 34.819 34.553 34.553 35.357 36.357 34.553 8 6
2 Monty Pack 15 GT3 SS 0.835 29.037 36.215 37.215 35.042 36.042 35.682 36.682 34.775 34.775 35.712 37.712 34.775 10 7
3 Boris Elpiner 84 GT4 Sunnyvale SS 0.835 29.821 36.875 37.875 36.155 36.155 35.714 35.714 36.649 37.649 36.052 37.052 35.714 27 21
4 Matt Bell 17 Mustang San Mateo FS 0.814 30.189 39.068 39.068 37.788 37.788 37.537 37.537 37.609 37.609 37.087 37.087 37.087 56 27
5 Bruce Cambern 11 GT3 SS 0.835 30.418 DNF 36.429 36.429 DNF 35.297 37.297 35.690 37.690 36.429 42 33
6 Steven Smith 888 706 Saratoga AS 0.833 30.470 45.849 45.849 37.124 37.124 36.981 37.981 DNF 36.579 36.579 36.579 43 34
7 Dusty Perryman 12 Sky Morgan Hill AS 0.833 30.559 37.629 37.629 38.143 38.143 36.985 36.985 36.686 36.686 37.441 37.441 36.686 a7 40
8 John Lawrence 17 Camaro San Ramon FS 0.814 30.571 38.570 38.570 38.354 38.354 38.562 38.562 37.556 37.556 37.440 38.440 37.556 67 41
9 Stefan Taylor 7 Mustang San Mateo FS 0.814 30.764 DNF 38.605 38.605 38.493 38.493 37.793 37.793 38.140 38.140 37.793 71 46
10 Navid Kahangi 80 Focus RS BS 0.826 30.937 38.959 38.959 37.454 37.454 37.903 37.903 37.832 37.832 37.186 38.186 37.454 66 49
11 Gary Fazekas 46 Mustang Salinas FS 0.814 30.953 38.319 38.319 38.901 38.901 38.071 38.071 38.026 38.026 38.327 38.327 38.026 73 51
12 Leanne Pomellitto 19 Z06 Santa Clara DJ Racing SS 0.835 31.009 37.923 38.923 38.016 38.016 38.422 39.422 37.035 38.035 37.137 37.137 37.137 58 55
13 Joey Jarosz 319 706 Santa Clara DJ Racing SS 0.835 31.076 38.270 38.270 37.737 37.737 37.993 37.993 37.217 37.217 37.422 38.422 37.217 62 58
14 Andrew Gottliers 601 Camen S Palo Alto SS 0.835 34.673 47.958 47.958 41.525 41.525 45.186 46.186 44.285 44.285 43.919 44919 41.525 85 88
15 Austin Borba 609 Mustang Paso Robles FS 0.814 35.048 DNF 44.115 44.115 43.069 43.069 42.056 43.056 41.471 43.471 43.056 87 89
Damian Huertas 5 52000 Santa Clara BS 0.832 38.794 39.794 38.085 40.085 37.811 38.811 37.583 38.583 37.233 37.233 WRG WRG
Street 2
1 Jonathan Stroud 77 FRS cs 0.819 29.752 36.573 36.573 36.570 37.570 36.564 36.564 36.171 37.171 36.327 36.327 36.327 41 19
2 Eileen Blando 177 FRS cs 0.819 30.070 37.691 37.691 37.259 37.259 39.383 40.383 36.716 36.716 42.593 42.593 36.716 50 24
3 Fred Campbell 12 M3 Redwood City cs 0.819 30.673 38.967 38.967 37.645 37.645 37.452 37.452 37.980 37.980 37.811 37.811 37.452 65 44
4 Lloyd Feaver 5 M3 cs 0.819 30.943 39.993 39.993 38.408 38.408 37.869 37.869 38.996 38.996 37.782 37.782 37.782 69 50
Ryan Cirillo 3 MR2 San Mateo ES 0.807 45.325 45.325 42.320 42.320 41.147 41.147 41.154 41.154| 40.979 41.979 WRG WRG
Adam Crowell 611 Boxster Turlock CS 0.819 DNF 44.988 44.988 44.503 46.503 43.147 43.147 43.593 43.593 WRG WRG
Street 3
Ariel Velasquez 11 Focus ST Salinas GS 0.806 DNW DNW DNW DNW DNW
Street Touring
1 Jeff Wong 146 Civic SI Moorepark Pro Parts USA STS 0.832 29.238| 35.497 35.497| 35.184 36.184 35.208 35.208| 35.181 35.181| 35.142 35.142(  35.142 14 8
2 JustinTsang 88 BRZ STX 0.836 29.360 35.695 36.695 35.120 35.120 35.721 36.721 43.608 43.608 35.240 36.240 35.120 13 10
3 Mack Tsang 188 BRZ STX 0.836 29.386| 35.414 35.414| 35.507 35.507 35.288 35.288| 35.151 35.151| 35.170 35.170( 35.151 15 11
4 Nicole Wong 46 Civic SI Moorepark Pro Parts USA STS 0.832 29.450( 36.332 37.332| 35.820 35.820( 35.523 38.523| 35.285 38.285 35.397 35.397| 35.397 20 12
5 Karlton Lew 189 BRZ STX 0.836 29.502| 35.577 35.577| 35.159 36.159( 35.335 35.335| 35.289 35.289( 35.339 36.339| 35.289 19 13
6 Jeff Slater 14 Miata Cedarburg Wi STR 0.841 29.676| 36.475 36.475| 36.291 36.291| 35.564 35.564| 35.287 35.287| 36.917 36.917| 35.287 18 16
7 Tony Rodriguez 24 EVO Nien Thanks Jimmy! STU 0.845 29.744 DNF| 35.915 35.915( 35.200 35.200| 35.447 38.447| 35.135 36.135 35.200 17 18
8 James Laeno 96 MX5 San Jaun Bautista STR 0.841 29.798| 36.584 36.584| 36.026 36.026 35.432 35.432 DNF DNF|  35.432 22 20
9 Jimmy Au-Yeung 124 Lancer EVO Visalia STU 0.845 30.021| 35.528 35.528| 35.353 37.353| 34.802 35.802| 35.999 37.999( 35.015 36.015 35.528 25 22
10 Jonathan Cadiente 31 RX8 Fresno STX 0.836 30.069 36.151 36.151 36.218 36.218 36.465 37.465 35.968 35.968 36.242 37.242 35.968 30 23
11 Eric Lam 11 Cooper S Newark STX 0.836 30.158 37.281 38.281 36.074 36.074 35.998 36.998 36.106 37.106 36.155 36.155 36.074 33 25
12 Blaine Sparling 99 FRS STX 0.836 30.327| 36.948 37.948| 36.649 36.649| 36.380 36.380| 36.276 36.276| 36.348 36.348| 36.276 40 31
13 Hal Dorton 74 M3 Pleasant Hill Edge Motorworks STU 0.845 30.514 38.023 38.023| 37.269 37.269( 396.799 396.799| 36.680 36.680 36.111 36.111| 36.111 35 36
14 Joe Shortes 57 MiniJCW Prunedale STX 0.836 31.037 38.452 38.452| 38.084 39.084 37.863 37.863| 37.246 37.246( 37.125 37.125 37.125 57 56
15 Teddie Alexandrova 25 S2000 Fresno Car hoppers Anonymous STR 0.841 31.058( 37.785 37.785| 37.565 37.565| 37.244 37.244| 37.214 37.214 36.930 36.930 36.930 52 57
16 Don Lew 89 BRZ Fremont STX 0.836 31.105 37.439 37.439| 37.287 37.287 36.570 37.570 DNF| 37.207 37.207| 37.207 61 59
17 Diane Dorton 74 M3 Pleasant Hill Edge Motorworks STU 0.845 31.330| 39.044 39.044| 37.395 37.395( 38.260 38.260| 37.820 37.820( 37.077 37.077| 37.077 55 62
18 Dmitri Tsiouper 340 Subaru Sti San Jose STU 0.845 31399 37.726 37.726| 38.494 38.494( 37.380 37.380| 37.158 37.158| 37.454 37.454 37.158 59 63
19 Paul Tibbals 35 STI San Ramon Cal Collie Resue STU 0.845 32.182| 38.884 38.884| 38.933 38.933| 38.646 38.646| 39.959 40.959| 38.085 38.085 38.085 74 72
20 Kris Rayner 17 CRX Paso Robles STS 0.832 33.164| 49.243 49.243| 44.594 44.594|  40.669 40.669| 41.120 41.120| 39.860 39.860( 39.860 80 79
21 Kenny Rayner 7 CRX Paso Robles STS 0.832 33.361 42.093 42.093 41.787 41.787 40.565 40.565 40.097 40.097 40.117 40.117 40.097 83 82
Time Only NOC
1 Tom Ellam 138 Cheetah Livermore 30.158 31.158| 29.407 29.407| 29.594 29.594( 29.472 29.472| 29.114 29.114 29.114
2 Jeff Kiesel 143 30.851 30.851| 30.512 30.512 30.915 30.915| 30.753 30.753 DNR|  30.512
3 Mike Maier 43 DNF| 31.605 31.605( 31.098 31.098 DNR DNR|  31.098
4 Michael Erickson 184 7 Carmel 34.278 34.278| 33.592 33.592 33.478 34.478| 43.797 43.797| 34.202 34.202( 33.592
5 Mary Ellam 38 55.031 55.031| 36.930 36.930| 34.623 34.623| 34.416 34.416( 34.063 35.063 34.416
6 Rob Swanbeck 14 Miata San Jose DNF| 36.326 37.326| 36.054 36.054| 36.001 36.001| 35.950 37.950( 36.001
7 David Carroll 126 280Z Morgan Hill 37.375 37.375| 36.610 36.610( 36.501 36.501| 36.907 36.907| 36.826 36.826| 36.501
8 Dmitri Tsiouper 340 Subaru Sti San Jose 37.768 37.768| 37.536 37.536| 36.529 36.529| 36.823 36.823| 49.387 49.387|  36.529
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Those who are running in the indexed classes, please indicate your base class. When you don't, you rely on us. Don't trust us to pick the right class! Please fill out your cards completely and legibly! It is up to you to run in the group your car/class runs in.

Dan Swanbeck
Ed Racer

Joe Weinstein
Rich Rossmassler
Curt Hill

Gerardo Lomeli
Kelly Prior

Pilar Miranda
Gustavo Cardenas
David Culley
Jesse Aragon
Ronnie Patterson
Rob Morell

Ron Patterson
Mike Pekin

Brian Reidy

lan Grady
Lindsey Carroll
Mike Pekin

Nic Valdez

Jason Ulrich

714
407
981
74
54
11
143
11
919
68
77
715
615
613
716
712
1

1
716
71
610

Miata
981S
GT4
370z
Chevy Blazer
M3
Mustang
Miata
sS4

Miata
Viper
330i

E63
Mustang
911
Infinity
Mazda 2
Miata
911
Camaro
C4GTS

San Jose
San Jose

Los Gatos

San Jose
Menlo Park
Morgan Hill

San Jose
Santa Nella
Marina
Pacifica
Marina
Monterey
San Mateo

Morgan Hill
Monterey
San Francisco

37.771
36.937
38.890
38.633
38.666
40.475
42.682
41.321
41.403
42.573
43.826
44.051
45.084
44.576
45.674

50.690
46.523

DNF
37.771
36.937
38.890
39.633
38.666
41.475
42.682
42.321
43.403
42.573
43.826
44.051
45.084
44.576
45.674

DNF
50.690
46.523

DNW
DNW

Key: FR = Fun Run, no points; WRG = ran in the Wrong Run Group, no points; DNW = Did Not Work, no points; DNF = Did Not Finish; DNR = Did Not Run; INST = Instructional Run.

Pylon penalties are only one second.each at AAS events. Check out the AAS website at http://www.americanauto-x.com for point standings and schedules.

Questions, e-mail at c_a_cox@msn.com

36.866
37.520
38.619
38.339
38.812
40.047
41.436
41.047
40.652
41.965
41.032
44.751
44.528
42.987
44.539
49.346
49.612
44.771

DNF
36.866
37.520
38.619
39.339
38.812
40.047
41.436
41.047
40.652
41.965
44.032
44.751
44.528
42.987
44.539
49.346
49.612
44.771

DNW
DNW

36.702
37.256
37.353
38.049
37.856 2
38.089
58.213 3
40.795
40.599
39.981 2
41.602
41.623
43.339
43.895

44.308
45.870
47.076
45.175 1

36.702
37.256
37.353
38.049
39.856
38.089
61.213
40.795
40.599
41.981
41.602
41.623
43.339
43.895
DNF
44.308
45.870
47.076
46.175
DNW
DNW

36.981
37.284
36.983
37.927
37.537

39.006
40.393

41.730
41.871
40.912
42.147
42.908

44.177
45.412
44.931

36.981
38.284
36.983
37.927
38.537
DNF
39.006
40.393
DNF
43.730
41.871
42.912
44.147
42.908
DNF
44.177
45.412
44.931
DNF
DNW
DNW

40.156
37.492

37.967
38.477
38.459
39.696
40.907
40.761

41.525
42.160
43.564

43.078
44.087
44.504

40.156
38.492
DNR
DNR
37.967
38.477
39.459
39.696
40.907
41.761
DNF
DNF
42.160
43.564
DNF
43.078
44.087
44.504
DNF
DNW
DNW

36.702
36.866
36.937
37.927
37.967
38.089
39.006
39.696
40.599
40.652
41.602
41.623
42.160
42.908
42.987
43.078
44.087
44.504
44.771



